—eeaenemddss . |

Folded Towel Dispenser small

PT3 compatible

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

[ ) 2

==

331020

The flexible and economical choice for low to medium frequencies, but with all the advantages of the large dispenser. Easy to use and

suitable for all fold types.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Product

Frequency

Dimensions (mm)

Colour

Packaging unit

Pallet

Filling Capacity

Width transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
Length of transport unit (cm)
EAN-Case

net weight / Dispenser (kg)
Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)
Pallet height (cm)

Folded Towel Dispenser Small

Middle

327 (W) x 283 (H) x 151 (D)

White
1
105

2 Pack Z,W,V,C-Fold

33
29
16

4000735716302

1,79
15x7
210

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of

www.satino-by-wepa.com to view and download.

WEPA Professional GmbH Ronkhauser Straf3e 26
59757 Arnsberg

07.09.2023

T +49 (0)2932 307-0 www.satino-by-wepa.eu
F +49 (0)2932 307-8040 satino@wepa.eu

Page 1/1



