



COMPANY CERTIFICATES: ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001



Folded Towel Dispenser small

PT3 compatible

331020

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The flexible and economical choice for low to medium frequencies, but with all the advantages of the large dispenser. Easy to use and suitable for all fold types.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Product	Folded Towel Dispenser Small
Frequency	Middle
Dimensions (mm)	327 (W) x 283 (H) x 151 (D)
Colour	White
Packaging unit	1
Pallet	105
Filling Capacity	2 Pack Z,W,V,C-Fold
Width transport unit (cm)	33
Height of transport unit (cm)	29
Length of transport unit (cm)	16
EAN-Case	4000735716302
net weight / Dispenser (kg)	1,79
Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)	15 x 7
Pallet height (cm)	210

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of www.satino-by-wepa.com to view and download.